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2022 LCYBS AA Schedule

Date - ~ |Start Time ~ [End Time ~ |Away Team |~ |Home Team ~ |Location ~ |Field M
05/23/2022 Monday Bye Cannon Ballers

05/23/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rockhounds River Cats Wagner Park North
05/23/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm River Bandits |LC Lightning Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
05/23/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Falcons LC Raptors Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
05/24/2022 Tuesday Bye LC Marlins

05/24/2022 Tuesday Bye Rockhounds

05/24/2022 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Lightning Rockhounds  |Wagner Park North
05/24/2022 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Marlins LC Falcons Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
05/25/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Raptors Cannon Ballers [Wagner Park North
05/25/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Falcons River Bandits |Pewaukee Sports Complex |1

05/25/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Raptors LC Lightning Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
05/26/2022 Thursday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Marlins Cannon Ballers |[Pewaukee Sports Complex |2

05/27/2022 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Marlins LC Falcons Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
05/31/2022 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm Bye River Bandits

05/31/2022 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Lightning Cannon Ballers |Village Park South
06/01/2022 Wednesday Bye LC Lightning

06/01/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Falcons LC Marlins Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
06/01/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm River Cats LC Raptors Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
06/01/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm Cannon Ballers |River Bandits |Pewaukee Sports Complex |1

06/02/2022 Thursday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Lightning River Cats Wagner Park South
06/02/2022 Thursday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Marlins Rockhounds Wagner Park North
06/03/2022 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rain Date/Oper|Rain Date/Open

06/03/2022 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rain Date/Oper|Rain Date/OperPenbrook Park Penbrook Field
06/03/2022 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Falcons LC Lightning Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
06/06/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rain Date/Oper|Rain Date/Oper|Wagner Park South
06/06/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm River Cats LC Falcons Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
06/06/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Raptors LC Marlins Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
06/07/2022 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Marlins River Cats Wagner Park South
06/08/2022 Wednesday Bye LC Raptors

06/08/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rockhounds ~ |Cannon Ballers [Pewaukee Sports Complex |2

06/08/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm River Bandits |LC Raptors Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
06/08/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rain Date/Oper|Rain Date/OperHartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
06/13/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rockhounds  |LC Falcons Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
06/13/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm River Bandits  [LC Marlins Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
06/15/2022 Wednesday Bye River Bandits

06/15/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rain Date/Oper|Rain Date/OperHartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
06/15/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm River Cats LC Raptors Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
06/16/2022 Thursday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Lightning Cannon Ballers [Pewaukee Sports Complex |2

06/16/2022 Thursday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Marlins Rockhounds Pewaukee Sports Complex |1

06/17/2022 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm Cannon Ballers |River Cats Village Park South
06/20/2022 Monday Bye LC Marlins

06/20/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rain Date/Oper|Rain Date/OperHartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
06/21/2022 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Lightning Rockhounds  |Wagner Park South
06/21/2022 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Falcons River Bandits |Wagner Park North
06/22/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Raptors Cannon Ballers [Liberty Park Liberty Field
06/23/2022 Thursday Bye LC Falcons

06/23/2022 Thursday 6:00pm 8:00pm River Cats River Bandits |Wagner Park South
06/23/2022 Thursday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Raptors Rockhounds  |Wagner Park North
06/24/2022 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rain Date/Oper|Rain Date/OperHartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
06/24/2022 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Lightning LC Marlins Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
06/27/2022 Monday Bye LC Raptors

06/27/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rockhounds  |LC Falcons Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
06/27/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm River Bandits [LC Marlins Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
06/29/2022 Wednesday Bye River Cats

06/29/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm Cannon Ballers |River Cats Liberty Park Liberty Field
06/29/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Raptors LC Lightning Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
06/30/2022 Thursday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rockhounds River Bandits |Wagner Park North
07/01/2022 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rain Date/Oper|Rain Date/OperHartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
07/05/2022 Tuesday Bye River Cats

07/05/2022 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rockhounds  |River Bandits |Wagner Park North
07/06/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm Rain Date/Oper|Rain Date/OperPenbrook Park Penbrook Field
07/06/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm Cannon Ballers |LC Falcons Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
07/07/2022 Thursday Bye Cannon Ballers

07/07/2022 Thursday Bye LC Falcons

07/07/2022 Thursday Bye Bye

07/07/2022 Thursday Bye LC Lightning

07/07/2022 Thursday Bye Rockhounds

07/07/2022 Thursday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Raptors River Cats Wagner Park North
07/08/2022 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm Cannon Ballers |LC Falcons Hartbrook Park Hartbrook Field
07/08/2022 Friday 6:00pm 8:00pm LC Raptors LC Lightning Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
07/11/2022 Monday 6:00pm 8:00pm Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
07/13/2022 Wednesday 6:00pm 8:00pm River Bandits |LC Marlins Penbrook Park Penbrook Field
7/15/2022 Tournament Starts Pewaukee Sports Complex

7/17/2022 Tournament Ends Pewaukee Sports Complex

Scrimmage-Non Divisional Game




